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APPENDIX 2:  WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS 

 

Eric Achterberg University of Southampton eric@noc.soton.ac.uk 
Robert Anderson Lamont-Doherty Earth 

Observatory 
boba@Ideo.columbia.edu 

Per Andersson Swedish Museum of Natural 
History 

per.andsersson@nrm.se 

Alex Baker University of East Anglia alex.baker@uea.ac.uk 
Heather Bouman University of Oxford heather.bouman@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Marie Boye IUEM marie.boye@univ-brest.fr 
Ed Boyle Massachusetts Institure of 

Technology 
eaboyle@mit.edu 

Sam Burgess University of Oxford sam.burgess@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Matthew Charette Woods Hole Oceanographic 

Institution 
mcharette@whoi.edu 

Thomas Church University of Delaware tchurch@udel.edu 
Jon Cox University of Oxford jonc@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Peter Croot IFM-Geomar pcroot@ifm-geomar.de 
Greg Cutter Old Dominion University gcutter@odu.edu 
Hein De Baar Royal Netherlands Institute 

for Sea Research 
debaar@nioz.nl 

Russ Flegal University of California flegal@etox.ucsc.edu 
Martin Frank IFM-Geomar mfrank@ifm-geomar.de 
Jana Friedrich Alfred Wegener Institute for 

Polar and Marine Research 
Jana.Friedrich@awi.de 

Walter Geibert University of Edinburgh and 
SAMS Oban 

walter.geibert@ed.ac.uk 

Steven L Goldstein Lamont-Doherty Earth 
Observatory 

steveg@Ideo.columbia.edu 

Angelos Hannides University of Cyprus hannides@hawaii.edu 
Cecelia Hannides University of Cyprus sheridan@hawaii.edu 
Gideon Henderson University of Oxford gideon.henderson@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Ben Hickey University of Oxford benh@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Catherine Jeandel LEGOS catherine.jeandel@free.fr 
Tim Jickells University of East Anglia t.jickells@uea.ac.uk 
William Jenkins Woods Hole Oceanographic 

Institution 
wjenkins@whoi.edu 

Bill  Landing Florida State University wlanding@fsu.edu 
David Marshall University of Oxford marshall@atm.ox.ac.uk 
Pere Masque Universitat Autonoma de 

Barcelona 
pere.masque@uab.cat 

Chris Measures University of Hawaii chrism@soest.Hawaii.edu 
Rachel Mills University of Southampton ram1@noc.soton.ac.uk 
Billy Moore Univeristy of South Carolina moore@geol.sc.edu 
Kuria Ndungu Stockholm University kuria.ndungu@itm.su.se 
Felipe Niencheski FURG - Fundacao 

Universidade do Rio Grande 
dqmhidro@furg.br 

Jackie Pates Lancaster University j.pates@lancaster.ac.uk 
Don Porcelli University of Oxford don.porcelli@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Armando Ramírez Universidad Central de aramire@ciens.ucv.ve 
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Venezuela 
Mark Rehkamper Imperial College, London markrehk@imperial.ac.uk 
Ben Reynolds ETH Zurich reynolds@erdw.ethz.ch 
Ros Rickaby Department of Earth 

Sciences 
rosr@earth.ox.ac.uk 

Mak Saito Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution 

mak@whoi.edu 

Jan Scholten International Atomic Energy 
Agency 

j.scholten@iaea.org 

Peter Sedwick Bermuda Institute of Ocean 
Sciences 

peter.sedwick@bios.edu 

Chris Siebert University of Oxford christopher.siebert@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Peter Statham University of Southampton pjs1@noc.soton.ac.uk 
Delphine Texier Obervatoire Midi Pyrenees delphine.texier@obs-mip.fr 
Alex Thomas University of Oxford alext@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Simon Ussher University of Plymouth sussher@plymouth.ac.uk 
Tina van de 

Flierdt 
Lamont-Doherty Earth 
Observatory 

tina@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Derek Vance University of Bristol d.vance@bristol.ac.uk 
Bronwyn Wake LEMAR bronwyn.wake@csiro.au 
Mike Webb NERC mweb@nerc.ac.uk 
Dominik Weiss Imperial College, London d.weiss@ic.ac.uk 
Jingjing Yang University of Oxford jingjing@earth.ox.ac.uk 
Jing  Zhang University of Toyama jzhang@sci.u-toyama.ac.jp 

 

 


